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CABLE 1.75X5.44OPG

By Gleason Reel

Catalog # GL-MA-01

GLAND ASSY MULTI CABLE 1.75X5.44OPG

Features

Cast Aluminium Cable Gland

General

Catalog Number GL-MA-01

Material - Hardware Cast Aluminium

Series C50

C60

I110

I120

I130

I150

I160

I152

I162

Type Cable Gland

Product Assets

Specifications - GLMA01

A Hubbell brand
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